Radiogram No. 8007u
Soyuz Orbital Module [60] and DC1 EVA Configuration. DC1 Hook Closure.

MATRYOSHKA Restart.

GMT
06:00-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:10-06:20
06:10-06:25
06:20-06:35
06:25-06:35
06:35-06:55
06:35-06:50
06:40-06:50
06:50-07:05
06:50-07:05
06:55-07:05
07:05-07:55
07:05-07:15
07:15-07:25
07:25-08:15
07:55-08:10
07:55-08:15
08:10-08:20
08:20-08:35
08:35-08:45

08:35-10:35
08:45-09:45
09:55-10:35

10:35-11:35
10:35-12:05
10:35-12:05
11:35-11:45
11:45-12:40

12:05-13:05

12:05-13:05
12:40-13:20
13:20-14:20
14:20-14:50

14:25-14:45

14:25-14:45

CREW

FE-2
CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1

FE-2

FE-1
CDR
FE-1,FE-2

CDR

FE-1
FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
CDR,FE-1

FE-2

FE-1
CDR

FE-2

CDR

FE-1
FE-2

FE-2
FE-1

CDR
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ACTIVITY
Morning Inspection
Post-sleep
MO-8. Set-up
Post-sleep
Body mass measurement
Calf volume measurement
Post-sleep
Body mass measurement
Calf volume measurement
Body mass measurement
Post-sleep
Calf volume measurement
BREAKFAST
MO-8. Close-out ops
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
BMIT ©1 Absorption Cartridge Regeneration (start)

Prep for Work

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Prep for Work

Review procedure for Orlan suited translation to Soyuz Orbital Compartment.
Tagup with specialists (S-band)

Crew time for ISS adaptation and orientation

Review procedure for Orlan suited translation to Soyuz Orbital Compartment.
Tagup with specialists (S-band)

JEM System Laptop (SLT) Installation

Search for Russian EVA equipment and tools. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 1

JEM System Laptop Activation

JPM/JLP System Local Bus Reconfig

Soyuz Orbital Compartment and DC1 config for EVA and IMS updates. Tagup with
specialists as necessary (S-band)

Physical Exercise (VELO + RED), day 1
COX Maintenance

LUNCH

FSS - procedure review

MATRYOSHKA-R. BUBBLE-dosimeter detector checkout and photography. Tagup
with specialists as necessary (S-band)

SDTO-50448 MATRYOSHKA. Loading "new" parameter table into hardware.
Tagup with specialists as necessary (S-band)



14:45-16:45
14:45-17:15
14:50-15:50
15:50-17:20
16:45-18:15
17:15-17:40
17:20-18:20
17:40-18:40
18:15-18:50
18:20-18:30
18:30-18:50
18:40-18:45
18:45-18:50

FE-1
CDR

FE-2

FE-1
CDR
FE-2
CDR
FE-1

FE-2

CDR

18:50-19:05 |.
19:05-19:30 |.
19:30-20:00 |.

20:00-20:30
20:30-21:15
20:30-21:30
21:15-21:30

FE-1
CDR,FE-2
FE-1

21:30-06:00 |.

Task List

Note:

CDR
FE-1

Page 2 of 2

Soyuz Orbital Compartment and DC1 config for EVA and IMS updates. Tagup with
specialists as necessary (S-band)

US EVA tool config

Physical Exercise (RED)

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 1

Prep for Work

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Physical Exercise (VELO + RED), day 1

Prep for Work

JEM System Laptop (SLT) Relocation

Prep for Work

Hematocrit. Setup

Transfer of TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Prep for Work

DINNER

Daily Food Prep

Pre-sleep

BMI ®1 Absorption Cartridge Regeneration (termination)
SLEEP
IMS Update

Expedition-16 Food Ration Containers prep for disposal (Food Ration Container
repack)

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion with Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities.
End of Radiogram



