Radiogram No. 8007u Form 24 for 06/23/08 Soyuz Orbital Module [50] and DC1 EVA Configuration. DC1 Hook Closure. MATRYOSHKA Restart.

GMT	CREW	ACTIVITY
06:00-06:10		Morning Inspection
06:10-06:40	FE-2	Post-sleep
06:10-06:20	CDR	MO-8. Set-up
06:10-06:25	FE-1	Post-sleep
06:20-06:35	CDR	Body mass measurement
06:25-06:35	FE-1	Calf volume measurement
06:35-06:55	CDR	Post-sleep
06:35-06:50	FE-1	Body mass measurement
06:40-06:50	FE-2	Calf volume measurement
06:50-07:05		Body mass measurement
06:50-07:05	FE-1	Post-sleep
06:55-07:05	CDR	Calf volume measurement
07:05-07:55	FE-1,FE-2	BREAKFAST
07:05-07:15		MO-8. Close-out ops
07:15-07:25	CDR	Post-sleep
07:25-08:15		BREAKFAST
07:55-08:10	FE-1	БМП Ф1 Absorption Cartridge Regeneration (start)
07:55-08:15	FE-2	Prep for Work
08:10-08:20	FE-1	
08:20-08:35		Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
08:35-08:45	FE-2	Prep for Work
08:35-10:35	CDR,FE-1	Review procedure for Orlan suited translation to Soyuz Orbital Compartment. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
08:45-09:45		Crew time for ISS adaptation and orientation
09:55-10:35	FE-2	Review procedure for Orlan suited translation to Soyuz Orbital Compartment. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
10:35-11:35		JEM System Laptop (SLT) Installation
10:35-12:05	FE-1	Search for Russian EVA equipment and tools. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
10:35-12:05	CDR	Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 1
11:35-11:45	FE-2	JEM System Laptop Activation
11:45-12:40	I L-4	JPM/JLP System Local Bus Reconfig
12:05-13:05	CDR	Soyuz Orbital Compartment and DC1 config for EVA and IMS updates. <i>Tagup with specialists as necessary (S-band)</i>
12:05-13:05	FE-1	Physical Exercise (VELO + RED), day 1
12:40-13:20	FE-2	СОЖ Maintenance
13:20-14:20		LUNCH
14:20-14:50	FE-2	FSS - procedure review
14:25-14:45	FE-1	MATRYOSHKA-R. BUBBLE-dosimeter detector checkout and photography. <i>Tagup with specialists as necessary (S-band)</i>
14:25-14:45	CDR	SDTO-50448 MATRYOSHKA. Loading "new" parameter table into hardware. Tagup with specialists as necessary (S-band)

14:45-16:45	FE-1	Soyuz Orbital Compartment and DC1 config for EVA and IMS updates. <i>Tagup with specialists as necessary (S-band)</i>
14:45-17:15	CDR	
14:50-15:50	FE-2	US EVA tool config
15:50-17:20		Physical Exercise (RED)
16:45-18:15	FE-1	Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 1
17:15-17:40	CDR	Prep for Work
17:20-18:20	FE-2	Physical Exercise (CEVIS)
17:40-18:40	CDR	Physical Exercise (VELO + RED), day 1
18:15-18:50	FE-1	Prep for Work
18:20-18:30	FE-2	JEM System Laptop (SLT) Relocation
18:30-18:50		Prep for Work
18:40-18:45	CDR	Hematocrit. Setup
18:45-18:50		Transfer of TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC
18:50-19:05		Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
19:05-19:30		Prep for Work
19:30-20:00		DINNER
20:00-20:30		Daily Food Prep
20:30-21:15	FE-1	Pre-sleep
20:30-21:30	CDR,FE-2	
21:15-21:30	FE-1	БМП Ф1 Absorption Cartridge Regeneration (termination)
21:30-06:00		SLEEP
Task List	CDR	IMS Update
	FE-1	Expedition-16 Food Ration Containers prep for disposal (Food Ration Container repack)

Note:

- SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion with Report to MCC
 See OSTP for references to US activities.
 End of Radiogram